
 

 

Year 11 Internal Examination Timetable – February 2025 
Below is the timetable for Year 11 Internal examinations, which take place from 10 February 2025.  
Please see your teachers for revision materials so you can revise, plan and prepare for these exams. 

 
 
 

Date Subject  Time Duration 
Monday 10 February 
 

English Language AM Session 1hr 45 mins 
History – paper 1 PM Session 1 hr 50 mins 

Tuesday 11 February Maths – paper 1 AM Session 1hr 30 mins 
Geography – paper 1 PM Session 1hr 30 mins 

Wednesday 12 
February 

English Literature AM Session 1hr 45 mins 
History – paper 2 PM Session 1hr 25 mins 

Thursday 13 February Biology (11T1 only) 
Science - Biology 

AM Session 1hr 45 mins 
1hr 15 mins 

Design & Technology PM Session 1hr 30 mins 

Friday 14 February Maths – paper 2 AM Session 1hr 30 mins 

Geography – paper 2 PM Session 1hr 30 mins 

Monday 17 February Chemistry (11T1 only) 
Science – Chemistry 

AM Session 1hr 45 mins 
1hr 15 mins 

GCSE PE 
CNAT PE  

PM Session 1hr 15 mins 
1hr 15 mins 

Tuesday 18 February Physics (11T1 only) 
Science – Physics 

AM Session 1hr 45 mins 
1hr 15 mins 

French Reading & Listening (H) 
French Reading & Listening (F) 

PM Session 1 hr 45 mins 
1hr 20 mins 

Wednesday 19 
February 

Maths – paper 3 AM Session 1hr 30 mins 
Food PM Session 1hr 45 mins 

Thursday 20 February 
 

French Writing (H) 
French Writing (F) 

AM Session 1hr 15 mins 
1hr 

Music Listening 
H&SC 

PM Session 1hr 15mins 
1hr 30mins 

Friday 21 February GCSE RE AM Session 1hr 45mins 
   

Friday 7 March Biology (11T1 only) 
Science - Biology 

AM Session 1hr 45 mins 
1hr 15 mins 

Tuesday 11 March Chemistry (11T1 only) 
Science – Chemistry 

AM Session 1hr 45 mins 
1hr 15 mins 

Wednesday 12 March Physics (11T1 only) 
Science – Physics 

AM Session 1hr 45 mins 
1hr 15 mins 

Thursday 13 March French speaking tests  All day 12 mins per student 
Friday 14 March French speaking tests  All day 12 mins per student 



 

 

 


